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Product Datasheet

Methyl 4-Amino-5-chloro-2-methoxy-3-nitrobenzoate, CAS [[457947-61-4]]

USB-455435

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

Methyl 4-Amino-5-chloro-2-methoxy-3-nitrobenzoate, CAS [[457947-
61-41]

USB-455435
455435
USB-455435-100
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Methyl 4-Amino-5-chloro-2-methoxy-3-nitrobenzoate is an
intermediate formed in the synthesis of (3,4-Di-[4-(2-
carboxyethylcarbamoyl)phenylazolsalicylic Acid (D431100), an
impurity of Balsalazide (B116300), an anti-inflammatory agent for
the gastroint...

260.63
Supplied as a Yellow Solid

[457947-61-4]



